Amendment Document

1a Rules and Regs
Schedule C

1b Fines
Schedule B2

2a Declaration

Section 6.2 Payments
Section 6.3 Liens

2b Rules and Regs
Schedule C
3 Declaration
4 Declaration
5 By-Laws
6 By-Laws
7 By-Laws
8 By-Laws

9 Resolution

Subject/Synopsis

Sale of Units, Rental of Units, Guests

Board may issue fines for Rule/Reg
violations up to $100

Assessments and Installment late fees
Liens for unpaid assessments

Passkeys and fine for violation

Windows and Sliders are responsibility of
owners

Assessments and late fees

Liens for unpaid assessments

Annual Meeting

Annual Meeting
Quorum

Quorum
Hurricane Shutters

Date
07MAY1974

07MAY1974

15MARCH2020

15MARCH2020
29SEPT1972
28NOV1973
14NOV1974

17AUG1990
13NOV1975

7JAN1988
300CT1992

Section
1441

1441

8704

8704
1292
1402
1490

3077
1574

2873
324

Page Notes

940

940

1596

1596

126

93 OUTDATED see
Amendment 2a

773 OUTDATED see
Amendment 6

3569

370 OUTDATED see
Amendment 8

1965

740



