Amendment	Document	Subject/Synopsis	Date	Section	Page	Notes
1 a	Rules and Regs Schedule C	Sale of Units, Rental of Units, Guests	07MAY1974	1441	940	
1b	Fines Schedule B2	Board may issue fines for Rule/Reg violations up to \$100	07MAY1974	1441	940	
2 a	Declaration Section 6.2 Payments Section 6.3 Liens	Assessments and Installment late fees Liens for unpaid assessments	15MARCH2020	8704	1596	
2b	Rules and Regs Schedule C	Passkeys and fine for violation	15MARCH2020	8704	1596	
3	Declaration	Windows and Sliders are responsibility of owners	29SEPT1972	1292	126	
4	Declaration	Assessments and late fees Liens for unpaid assessments	28NOV1973	1402	93	OUTDATED see Amendment 2a
5	By-Laws	Annual Meeting	14NOV1974	1490	773	OUTDATED see Amendment 6
6	By-Laws	Annual Meeting	17AUG1990	3077	3569	
7	By-Laws	Quorum	13NOV1975	1574	370	OUTDATED see Amendment 8
8	By-Laws	Quorum	7JAN1988	2873	1965	
9	Resolution	Hurricane Shutters	300CT1992	324	740	